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NUTRITION - DIETETICS (M.S.)
Degree: Master of Science

Major: Nutrition - Dietetics

Total Hours: 30

Code Title Hours
Required Courses
NUTR 5303 Nutrition Research 3
NUTR 5304 Advanced Dietetics I 3
NUTR 5305 Advanced Dietetics II 3
NUTR 5306 Dietetic Practicum I 3
NUTR 5307 Dietetic Practicum II 3
NUTR 5388 Dietetics Capstone 3
KINT 5365 Stats Application Kinesiology 3
Select two from the following: 6

NUTR 5309 The Energy Nutrients
NUTR 5317 Food Principles
NUTR 5338 Integrative Nutrition
NUTR 5351 Weight Management
NUTR 5359 Sports Nutrition

Select one from the following: 3
NUTR 5319 Menu & Production Management
NUTR 5332 Vitamins and Minerals
NUTR 5352 Eating Disorders
NUTR 5348 Nutrition in Pregnancy and Infancy
NUTR 5349 Nutrition in Aging

Total Hours 30

First Year

Fall Hours

NUTR 5304 Advanced Dietetics I 3

NUTR 5306 Dietetic Practicum I 3

Select two from the following: 6

NUTR 5309 The Energy Nutrients  

NUTR 5317 Food Principles  

NUTR 5338 Integrative Nutrition  

NUTR 5351 Weight Management  

NUTR 5359 Sports Nutrition  

  Hours 12

Spring

NUTR 5303 Nutrition Research 3

NUTR 5305 Advanced Dietetics II 3

NUTR 5307 Dietetic Practicum II 3

Select one from the following: 3

NUTR 5319 Menu & Production Management  

NUTR 5332 Vitamins and Minerals  

NUTR 5352 Eating Disorders  

NUTR 5348 Nutrition in Pregnancy and Infancy  

NUTR 5349 Nutrition in Aging  

  Hours 12

Summer

NUTR 5388 Dietetics Capstone 3

KINT 5365 Stats Application Kinesiology 3

  Hours 6

  Total Hours 30


